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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.A.M.S. (AYURVEDACHARYA) 1ST PROFESSIONAL (NEW COURSE)
SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION (MAY, 2018)

Appeared : 25 Passed : 12
SINo Roll No Result Remark
1 GAU 12070 A.Lalhmangaihzuala Passed appeared
subject(s)
2 GAU 12788 Jimima Aktar Passed appeared
subject(s)

3 GAU 12091 Primerydian Lapasam Passed appeared

subject(s)
4 GAU 12791 Shofiqul Islam Passed appeared
subject(s)
5 GAU 14124 Abul Hussain Fail Fail in Rachana Sharir
6 GAU 14125 Ashis Koiri Fail Fail in Padartha Vigyan evam Ayurved Itihaas
7 GAU 14126 Ashraful Islam Passed appeared
subject(s)

8 GAU 14127 Azaade Hind Barie Passed appeared
Gulam Ali Choudhury  subject(s)

9 GAU 14128 Azahar Uddin Passed appeared
subject(s)
10 GAU 14132 Chimtong M Passed appeared
subject(s)
11 GAU 14137 Eshani Engtipi Passed appeared
subject(s)
12 GAU 14138 Forhadul Islam Passed appeared
subject(s)
13  GAU 14139 Ibrahim Ali Fail Fail in Rachana Sharir, Padartha Vigyan evam Ayurved

Itihaas
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i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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SINo Roll No
GAU 14144 Maidul Islam

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

14151

14153

14154

14156

14157

14159

14160

14162

14165

15355

15356

Name

Mulchan Ali

Nazimul Hoque

Result

Remark

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Partha Pratim Das Fail

Rajpal Singh

Fail

Seigousang Kholhou  Fail

Shahinur Islam

Fail in Rachana Sharir, Padartha Vigyan evam Ayurved
Itihaas

Fail in Rachana Sharir

Fail in Rachana Sharir

Fail in Kriya Sharir, Padartha Vigyan evam Ayurved
Itihaas

Fail in Kriya Sharir, Rachana Sharir, Sanskrit, Padartha
Vigyan evam Ayurved ltihaas

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Siddhartha Debbarma Fail

Syed Asif Hussain Fail

Tushar Kaushik Fail
Himangshu Sarma Fail
Sayad Ali Fail
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Fail in Rachana Sharir

Fail in Rachana Sharir, Maulik Siddhant evam Astanga
Hridaya, Padartha Vigyan evam Ayurved Itihaas

Fail in Rachana Sharir, Padartha Vigyan evam Ayurved
Itihaas

Fail in Rachana Sharir

Fail in Rachana Sharir, Padartha Vigyan evam Ayurved
Itihaas
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